PLATE MOUNTED AXIAL FLOW FLAMEPROOF FANS
HDB / HDT Series
Plate mounted axial flow fans HDB / HDT 79
Range of plate mounted axial flameproof
fans. Mounting plate manufactured
from galvanised sheet steel fitted with
an internal aluminium ring and motor

(kW)
Maximum absorbed
current
(A)
Maximum
airflow
(m3/h)
Sound
pressure
level*
(dB(A))
Weight
(kg)
IIB IIC 230 V 400 V
SINGLE PHASE 4 POLE
HDB/4-315 IIBT4 IICT4 1300 315 0,12 0,9 – 2.240 56 11
HDB/4-355 IIBT4 IICT4 1310 355 0,18 1,14 – 3.120 60 12
HDB/4-400 IIBT4 - 1320 400 0,37 1,9 – 4.780 65 15
HDB/4-450 IIBT4 - 1340 450 0,55 2,8 – 8.000 66 21
SINGLE PHASE 6 POLE
HDB/6-355 IIBT4 IICT3 920 355 0,12 1,02 – 2.100 52 12
HDB/6-450 IIBT4 - 900 450 0,25 1,8 – 5.300 58 17
HDB/6-560 IIBT4 - 920 560 0,75 3,3 – 9.300 65 30
THREE PHASE 4 POLE
HDT/4-315 IIBT4 IICT4 1330 315 0,12 0,9 0,52 2.240 56 9,5
HDT/4-355 IIBT4 IICT4 1340 355 0,18 1,14 0,66 3.120 60 11
HDT/4-400 IIBT4 IICT4 1370 400 0,37 1,9 1,1 4.780 65 15
HDT/4-450 IIBT4 IICT4 1380 450 0,55 2,6 1,5 8.000 66 20
HDT/4-560 IIBT4 IICT4 1390 560 1,1 5,02 2,9 13.700 73 29
THREE PHASE 6 POLE
HDT/6-355 IIBT4 IICT4 950 355 0,18 0,92 1,59 2.100 52 11
HDT/6-400 IIBT4 IICT4 900 400 0,15 1,13 0,65 3.140 56 15
HDT/6-450 IIBT4 IICT4 900 450 0,25 1,73 1 5.300 58 16
HDT/6-560 IIBT4 IICT4 920 560 0,75 3,11 1,8 9.300 65 29
THREE PHASE 8 POLE
HDT/8-450 IIBT4 IICT4 670 450 0,11 1,07 0,62 4.100 52 16
HDT/8-560 IIBT4 IICT4 680 560 0,26 1,77 1,02 7.250 59 20
* Sound pressure level measured at 1,5 meters in free field conditions.
Model
A B
C Ø